

ABC DOLL CLUB inc.

MEMBERSHIP FORM

Membership of the ABC Doll Club inc. entitles you to:

- Membership Card
- Attend State Get-Togethers
- Participate in the National Convention
- Entry into Club-wide Competitions

 6 Newsletters Per Annum (members must ensure a valid email address is supplied to the Club Secretary, and are responsible for sourcing technology to allow them to read PDFs)

Membership is AUD \$25.00 per calendar year.

Fees are due by January 31st of each year. There is no pro-rating of the membership fee if joining for the first time late in the year. Members are entitled to all 6 issues of the newsletter for the year of membership.

To Join – Complete Membership Form (overleaf) and pay via:

- Paypal to www.paypal.me/abcdollclub No membership form required! If your Paypal email & address are not the ones you wish to use for membership correspondence, please include a note on your payment. Payments made via Paypal are deemed to have consented to the privacy policy below, in lieu of completing this form.
- **Direct Deposit Internet Banking** please use your name as a reference. Send completed membership form to the Club address, including the date the fee was transferred.
- Direct Deposit at National Bank Branch or participating Post Office —Request the teller use your name as a reference. Send the completed membership form along with the date deposited to Club address.
- Cheque or money order, payable to ABC Doll Club Inc., in Australian dollars (no cash or stamps) attached to the membership form and mailed to the Club address.

PRIVACY POLICY

The ABC Doll Club collects and uses personal information about you:

- to process and/or renew your ABC membership.
- to keep you informed about events and activities of the ABC Doll Club.
- to assist in responding to any requests you make to the ABC Doll Club about its operation and events.
- to establish and operate an ABC Doll Club membership services directory to assist with the internal administration and development of the ABC Doll Club.
- for any other purpose communicated to you at the time of the collection of your personal information.

If at any time you provide the personal information of another person to the ABC Doll Club, then you must first ensure that person has read and understood this privacy statement and has separately consented to that personal information being collected and used by The ABC Doll Club.

By joining the ABC Doll Club you acknowledge and consent that you and/or your dolls may be photographed at any Club event; by means including, but not limited to, still photography or video recording, and you grant the ABC Doll Club the right to record and use these images for any purpose whatsoever.

For more information, visit www.abcdoll.org or email info@abcdoll.org

Please see overleaffor payment details and Membership Form



Please complete all fields on this form and mail to:

ABC Doll Club Inc., P.O. Box 304, Kippa-Ring, QLD 4021

Or email completed form to info@abcdoll.org

			ear about us?				
_			vise year of last membe				
Name:							
Address:							
Email address:_							
Date of Birth:			(members must b	e 14 yrs or	older)		
About me - I col	lect:						
I h	ave read aı	nd conse	nt to the Privacy Polic	y on the re	verse of this	form.	
Signed:				Date:	/	1	
Fee Payment (ple	ase complet	e):					
National Austral		Cheque / Money Order (attached)					
ABC DOLL CLUB BSB: 085-333	INC	Internet Banking or Branch Deposit					
Account: 14-632	-9415	Direct Deposited to ABC account – date: Reference left:					
			ADMIN USE ONL	Υ			
Membership #							
Date Pymt Rec'd:	ate Pymt Rec'd:		Amount Rec'd:		Pymt Type:		

Thank You for joining. Your receipt and membership card will be mailed to you in due course.